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Bib Category Name 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

106 E1 nad 2000+ KOLČAVA Radek 1:06.38 1:05.82 1:06.46 1:05.82

753 E1 nad 2000+ LIŠKA Vladimír 1:07.13 1:07.46 DNS 1:07.13 1.31

701 E1 nad 2000+ HRUŠKA Jiří 1:12.35 1:13.59 1:08.17 1:08.17 2.35

33 E1 do 2000 CHAMOLA MICHAL 1:09.28 1:08.19 DNS 1:08.19 2.37

32 Special HANŽL Robert 1:12.12 1:08.85 1:09.14 1:08.85 3.03

401 E1 nad 2000+ PIŠTA Martin 1:09.72 1:10.48 DNS 1:09.72 3.90

21 E1 4x4 FIGL Jiří 1:10.52 1:10.25 1:10.65 1:10.25 4.43

301 E1 do 2000 PIŠTA Michal 1:10.30 1:10.66 DNS 1:10.30 4.48

803 E1 4x4 BURSA Luděk 1:11.47 1:10.35 DNS 1:10.35 4.53

766 E1 nad 2000+ MIKA David 1:12.98 1:11.28 1:11.15 1:11.15 5.33

987 Special ŠŤÁSTKA Jiří 1:11.98 1:13.33 1:13.58 1:11.98 6.16

779 E1 nad 2000+ MONDEK Karel 1:12.06 1:13.50 1:13.91 1:12.06 6.24

198 E1 do 1400 VOLRÁB Jiří 1:12.39 1:12.21 1:12.58 1:12.21 6.39

9 E1 do 2000 SOUČEK Jan DNS 1:12.22 DNS 1:12.22 6.40

601 Předjezdec KOLČAVA Radek 1:12.51 1:12.70 DNS 1:12.51 6.69

801 E1 4x4 BURSA Jan 1:12.75 1:12.93 DNS 1:12.75 6.93

799 E1 nad 2000+ NAUŠ Jiří 1:14.06 1:12.80 1:12.77 1:12.77 6.95

73 SE nad 2000+ ČERNÝ Jiří 1:13.18 1:12.80 1:23.49 1:12.80 6.98

62 E1 nad 2000+ RABAN Jiří 1:14.96 1:13.28 1:12.83 1:12.83 7.01

711 E1 nad 2000+ VERBIČ Miroslav 1:13.80 1:13.46 1:14.18 1:13.46 7.64

76 H1 do 1400 PROFELD Jan 1:16.21 1:15.17 1:14.63 1:14.63 8.81

555 E1 do 1600 BOČEK Jiří 1:14.79 1:14.86 DNS 1:14.79 8.97

75 H1 do 1400 VOJNA Oldřich 1:15.04 1:18.45 1:33.52 1:15.04 9.22

626 SE nad 2000+ PILNÍK Tomáš 1:15.66 1:15.93 1:16.21 1:15.66 9.84

789 SE nad 2000+ KOZÁK Jiří 1:16.09 1:15.80 1:15.70 1:15.70 9.88

97 E1 nad 2000+ HOMUTA Vojtěch 1:18.43 1:16.75 1:16.41 1:16.41 10.59

703 SE do 1600 KALINA František 1:16.96 1:16.66 1:16.58 1:16.58 10.76

666 H3 do 2000 ŠPLÍCHAL Jiří ml. 1:16.98 1:16.61 1:17.45 1:16.61 10.79

409 E1 do 1400 VRZAL Lubomír 1:17.10 1:16.62 1:16.67 1:16.62 10.80

176 H2 do 1600 PROFELD Jan ml. 1:16.82 1:16.93 1:16.78 1:16.78 10.96
1000 Předjezdec HLAVATÁ Lenka 1:17.56 1:17.93 25:06.44 1:17.56 11.74

51 E1 do 1400 ŠINÁGL Milan 1:18.07 1:18.40 1:18.24 1:18.07 12.25

16 H3 do 2000 ŠPLÍCHAL Jiří 1:18.40 1:25.00 1:19.34 1:18.40 12.58

4 H2 do 1600 STUPKA Jiří 1:18.81 1:18.62 1:27.12 1:18.62 12.80

167 E1 do 1400 NEPLECH Ondřej 1:19.69 1:18.85 1:18.64 1:18.64 12.82

752 H2 do 1600 VLASÁK Lukáš 1:18.71 1:19.08 1:18.99 1:18.71 12.89

606 H3 do 2000 VESECKÝ Vladimír 1:19.74 1:19.83 1:19.72 1:19.72 13.90

320 SE do 2000 SCHWIND Lars 1:21.28 1:21.80 1:20.12 1:20.12 14.30

94 E1 do 1400 PILNÍK Jakub 1:22.14 1:21.10 1:20.13 1:20.13 14.31

242 H2 do 1600 NYTL Pavel 1:20.31 DNF DNS 1:20.31 14.49

278 H3 do 2000 HASIL Vladimír 1:40.35 1:20.39 1:21.36 1:20.39 14.57

64 E1 nad 2000+ KALINA Jan 1:21.69 1:21.95 1:20.66 1:20.66 14.84

500 Junior SOUČEK Karel ml. 1:22.52 1:21.28 DNS 1:21.28 15.46

79 H1 do 1400 ŠTASTNÝ Jan 1:21.35 1:21.45 1:21.56 1:21.35 15.53

118 H1 do 1400 BRONISLAV Štefan 1:22.37 1:22.63 1:23.13 1:22.37 16.55

826 E1 4x4 FALK Klaus 1:25.76 1:22.79 1:23.28 1:22.79 16.97

226 H4 nad 2000+ THOMAS Marcel 1:23.42 1:23.96 1:22.95 1:22.95 17.13

18 E1 do 1600 DAVIDOVÁ Jana 1:23.06 1:23.72 1:23.40 1:23.06 17.24

494 E1 do 1400 VLAČIHOVÁ Martina 1:26.03 1:25.36 1:23.65 1:23.65 17.83

804 SE do 1400 HÁJEK Milan 1:26.37 1:23.75 1:23.76 1:23.75 17.93

880 SE do 1600 NOVOTNÝ Kryštof 1:24.17 1:23.93 1:24.26 1:23.93 18.11

333 E1 do 1400 GAJDOŠÍK Zdeněk 1:24.72 1:24.64 DNS 1:24.64 18.82

325 SE do 1800 ŠTĚRBA st. Oldřich 1:25.48 1:24.94 1:25.10 1:24.94 19.12

Bib Category Name 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

996 Junior BURSA Jan ml. 1:25.12 1:26.09 1:26.90 1:25.12 19.30

78 SE do 1600 TRÁVNÍČEK Robert 1:25.74 1:25.35 1:25.33 1:25.33 19.51

411 SE do 1800 PIŠTA ml. Martin 1:26.67 1:26.91 1:26.76 1:26.67 20.85

302 SE nad 2000+ HILPERT Roman 2:17.60 1:27.79 1:26.70 1:26.70 20.88

22 SE do 1800 KOCAL Oldřich 1:28.97 1:28.53 1:28.73 1:28.53 22.71

104 E1 do 1600 GALBA Antonín 1:30.00 1:29.46 1:28.62 1:28.62 22.80

520 H2 do 1600 FALK Ralf 1:32.27 1:31.91 1:31.81 1:31.81 25.99

12 SE do 1600 ČECH Přemysl 1:33.52 DNS DNS 1:33.52 27.70

131 SE do 1800 KNĚŽÍK Josef 1:36.14 1:36.06 1:36.27 1:36.06 30.24

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (5)

9 E1 do 2000 SOUČEK Jan 1:12.22

107 E1 do 1600 KALISTA Jan

155 H1 do 1400 KREJČÍ Jiří

160 H2 do 1600 BŘÍŽĎALA Libor

884

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (4)

12 SE do 1600 ČECH Přemysl 1:33.52

155 H1 do 1400 KREJČÍ Jiří

160 H2 do 1600 BŘÍŽĎALA Libor

261 H3 do 2000 MOSCATO Paolo

Did Not Finish - 2.kolo (2)

107 E1 do 1600 KALISTA Jan

242 H2 do 1600 NYTL Pavel 1:20.31

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (17)

9 E1 do 2000 SOUČEK Jan 1:12.22

12 SE do 1600 ČECH Přemysl 1:33.52

33 E1 do 2000 CHAMOLA MICHAL 1:09.28 1:08.19

107 E1 do 1600 KALISTA Jan

155 H1 do 1400 KREJČÍ Jiří

160 H2 do 1600 BŘÍŽĎALA Libor

242 H2 do 1600 NYTL Pavel 1:20.31

261 H3 do 2000 MOSCATO Paolo

301 E1 do 2000 PIŠTA Michal 1:10.30 1:10.66

333 E1 do 1400 GAJDOŠÍK Zdeněk 1:24.72 1:24.64

401 E1 nad 2000+ PIŠTA Martin 1:09.72 1:10.48

500 Junior SOUČEK Karel ml. 1:22.52 1:21.28

555 E1 do 1600 BOČEK Jiří 1:14.79 1:14.86

601 Předjezdec KOLČAVA Radek 1:12.51 1:12.70

753 E1 nad 2000+ LIŠKA Vladimír 1:07.13 1:07.46

801 E1 4x4 BURSA Jan 1:12.75 1:12.93

803 E1 4x4 BURSA Luděk 1:11.47 1:10.35


